
Room & Board $24,470
Bible & Theology Courses $13,675
Aviation Courses $93,440
TOTAL $131,585

Payable to:
Room & Tuition &
Board Books

TOTALS for 2 year program $24,470 $13,675
September $4,465 $6,838
January $4,215 $6,838
May $3,680
July
September $4,215
November
January $4,215
March
May $3,680
July (Equalization Payment)

Aviation $250 $80
Non-Tech $369 $85
Fees $54 $195
Room $1,540 Fall / Winter $190
Room $1,540 Spring $275
Meal Plan $2,675 Fall / Winter $310
Meal Plan $2,140 Spring $440

$85
$75

Aicraft Hours Simulator Costs
PPL 64 10 $22,855
IT&E 29 5 $7,801
Type 21 $5,536
Complex 12 1 $4,517
Mountain 7 1 $2,677
Night 17 2 $4,802
CPL Prep 18 1 $6,930
Multi 12 5 $7,150
IFR 13 23 $12,634
URT 5 $1,538
AT&E 36 $12,738

*Prices effective July 1, 2023 and are subject to change
*A fuel surcharge will be added if the price of fuel exceeds $2.25 per litre

Flight Module
Flight Training Overview (flight hours and costs are estimates )

Red Bird Simulator

Costs payable to Prairie Aviation include aircraft rental, instructor, ground school costs, books, etc.

Costs payable to external suppliers include charges levied by Transport Canada and their representatives for written 
exams, flight tests, license processing and aviation medicals.  It also includes the purchase of a headset.

Students are required to pay the set amount at the start of the term to defray the Aviation costs over the projected 
length of the program.  Please see the Payment Policy for more information.

Course Rates Hourly Rates

Seneca

Instructor
Instructor - Advanced
C172
Citabria
R182

RedBird Xwind

Please Note: 

$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$9,500

PRAIRIE AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE 
Program Cost Summary

External Suppliers
Government Exams & Tests,

License Fees & Medicals

$220
$1,260
$125
$405
$180

Prairie College

C210

$185
$735
$330

Prairie Aviation
Aircraft & Instructor Costs,

Books & Supplies
$90,000 $3,440

$11,500
$11,500
$11,500

Advanced Time & Experience

Private Pilot License
Initial Time & Experience
Conversion to Tailwheel
Conversion to Complex Aircraft
Mountain Flying
Night Flying
Commercial Pilot License
Conversion to Multi-Engine Aircraft
Instrument Flight Rating
Upset Prevention & Recovery Training


