

PRAIRIE AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE

Program Cost Summary

Room & Board	\$24,470
Bible & Theology Courses	\$13,675
Aviation Courses	\$93,440
TOTAL	\$131,585

Payable to:	Prairie College		Prairie Aviation	External Suppliers	
	Room &	Tuition &	Aircraft & Instructor Costs,	Government Exams & Tests,	
	Board	Books	Books & Supplies	License Fees & Medicals	
TOTALS for 2 year program	\$24,470	\$13,675	\$90,000	\$3,440	
September	\$4,465	\$6,838			
January	\$4,215	\$6,838		\$220	
May	\$3,680		\$11,500	\$1,260	
July			\$11,500	\$125	
September	\$4,215		\$11,500	\$405	
November			\$11,500	\$180	
January	\$4,215		\$11,500	\$185	
March			\$11,500	\$735	
May	\$3,680		\$11,500	\$330	
July (Equalization Payment)			\$9,500		

Please Note:

Costs payable to Prairie Aviation include aircraft rental, instructor, ground school costs, books, etc.

Students are required to pay the set amount at the start of the term to defray the Aviation costs over the projected length of the program. Please see the Payment Policy for more information.

Costs payable to external suppliers include charges levied by Transport Canada and their representatives for written exams, flight tests, license processing and aviation medicals. It also includes the purchase of a headset.

Course Rates		Hourly Rates	
Aviation	\$250	Instructor	\$80
Non-Tech	\$369	Instructor - Advanced	\$85
Fees	\$54	C172	\$195
Room	\$1,540 Fall / Winter	Citabria	\$190
Room	\$1,540 Spring	R182	\$275
Meal Plan	\$2,675 Fall / Winter	C210	\$310
Meal Plan	\$2,140 Spring	Seneca	\$440
		Red Bird Simulator	\$85
		RedBird Xwind	\$75

Flight Training Overview (flight hours and costs are estimates)							
	Flight Module	Aicraft Hours	Simulator	Costs			
PPL	Private Pilot License	64	10	\$22,855			
IT&E	Initial Time & Experience	29	5	\$7,801			
Туре	Conversion to Tailwheel	21		\$5,536			
Complex	Conversion to Complex Aircraft	12	1	\$4,517			
Mountain	Mountain Flying	7	1	\$2,677			
Night	Night Flying	17	2	\$4,802			
CPL Prep	Commercial Pilot License	18	1	\$6,930			
Multi	Conversion to Multi-Engine Aircraft	12	5	\$7,150			
IFR	Instrument Flight Rating	13	23	\$12,634			
URT	Upset Prevention & Recovery Training	5		\$1,538			
AT&E	Advanced Time & Experience	36		\$12,738			

*Prices effective July 1, 2023 and are subject to change

*A fuel surcharge will be added if the price of fuel exceeds \$2.25 per litre